
PMYC	AROUND	THE	ISLAND	RACE	-	2018
Division	1

Division	1	Saturday
start	time 10:24:30 in	seconds 37470 length 15.03

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec. sat

Ace Peter	Shorett CM	1200 39 13 57 34 46800 3420 50254 12784 586.17 12197.83 2
Intuition David	Lynch C&C	37R 75 14 26 42 50400 1560 52002 14532 1127.25 13404.75 5
Levitation Jay	Brown J	35? 73 15 37 39 54000 2220 56259 18789 1097.19 17691.81 10
Imagine Jay	Hart sweden	bmf 52 14 53 57 50400 3180 53637 16167 781.56 15385.44 8
Sir	Isaac John	Bailey schooner 93 14 56 30 50400 3360 53790 16320 1397.79 14922.21 6
The	Boss John	Stenwick J35 72 14 11 25 50400 660 51085 13615 1082.16 12532.84 3
Melges	24 Evan	Walker Melges	24 99 14 30 56 50400 1800 52256 14786 1487.97 13298.03 4
Overtime Ed	Snyders Ross	930 105 15 1 15 54000 60 54075 16605 1578.15 15026.85 7
Poke	&	Destroy Simanis/Van	Luven Evelyn	32 93 14 0 23 50400 0 50423 12953 1397.79 11555.21 1
Morningstar Dave	Utley C&C	large	 69 15 3 8 54000 180 54188 16718 1037.07 15680.93 9

Division	1	Sunday
start	time 9:40:30 in	seconds 34830 length 11.74

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec. sun

Ace Peter	Shorett CM	1200 39 12 10 11 43200 600 43811 8981 457.86 8523.14 1
Intuition David	Lynch C&C	37R 75 13 0 25 46800 0 46825 11995 880.5 11114.50 9
Levitation Jay	Brown J	35? 73 15 0 0 54000 0 54000 19170 857.02 18312.98 10
Imagine Jay	Hart sweden	bmf 52 12 53 29 43200 3180 46409 11579 610.48 10968.52 7
Sir	Isaac John	Bailey schooner 93 13 2 4 46800 120 46924 12094 1091.82 11002.18 8
The	Boss John	Stenwick J35 72 12 50 38 43200 3000 46238 11408 845.28 10562.72 6
Melges	24 Evan	Walker Melges	24 99 12 40 12 43200 2400 45612 10782 1162.26 9619.74 3
Overtime Ed	Snyders Ross	930 105 12 42 30 43200 2520 45750 10920 1232.7 9687.30 4
Poke	&	Destroy Simanis/Van	Luven Evelyn	32 93 12 52 8 43200 3120 46328 11498 1091.82 10406.18 5
Morningstar Dave	Utley C&C	large	 69 12 29 41 43200 1740 44981 10151 810.06 9340.94 2



PMYC	AROUND	THE	ISLAND	RACE	-	2018
Division	1

Division	1	Both	days		
length 27.04

Sail	# Boat	name owner PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec. wknd

Ace Peter	Shorett CM	1200 39 0 0 0 21765 1054.56 20710.44 1
Intuition David	Lynch C&C	37R 75 0 0 0 26527 2028 24499.00 5
Levitation Jay	Brown J	35? 73 0 0 0 37959 1973.92 35985.08 10
Imagine Jay	Hart sweden	bmf 52 0 0 0 27746 1406.08 26339.92 9
Sir	Isaac John	Bailey schooner 93 0 0 0 28414 2514.72 25899.28 8
The	Boss John	Stenwick J35 72 0 0 0 25023 1946.88 23076.12 4
Melges	24 Evan	Walker Melges	24 99 0 0 0 25568 2676.96 22891.04 3
Overtime Ed	Snyders Ross	930 105 0 0 0 27525 2839.2 24685.80 6
Poke	&	Destroy Simanis/Van	Luven Evelyn	32 93 0 0 0 24451 2514.72 21936.28 2
Morningstar Dave	Utley C&C	large	 69 0 0 0 26869 1865.76 25003.24 7



PMYC	AROUND	THE	ISLAND	RACE	-	2018
Division	2

Division	2	Saturday
start	time 10:18:00 in	seconds 37080 length 15.03

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec.

smilin	Jack John	Wade Morgan	27 198 15 28 12 54000 1680 55692 18612 2975.94 15636.06 5
Red	Knight Dane	Keehn Yankee	30 185 14 47 51 50400 2820 53271 16191 2780.55 13410.45 1
Rosie	Lee Shearer/Tack T-Bird 201 15 35 0 54000 2100 56100 19020 3021.03 15998.97 6
Carlita Kyle	Grosten ? 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 dns
Solace Jim	Llewellyn Blanchard 249 15 36 7 54000 2160 56167 19087 3742.47 15344.53 3
La	Lucha Joe	Greiser Moore	24 168 14 54 26 50400 3240 53666 16586 2525.04 14060.96 2
The	Banana	StandAdam	Yuret ? 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dns
Amorillo Tseng/Lagerloef 168 15 18 11 54000 1080 55091 18011 2525.04 15485.96 4
Gull Dick	Whitson T-Bird 201 15 53 22 54000 3180 57202 20122 3021.03 17100.97 7

Division	2	Sunday
start	time 9:35:00 in	seconds 34500 length 11.74

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec.

smilin	Jack John	Wade Morgan	27 198 13 10 51 46800 600 47451 12951 2324.52 10626.48 6
Red	Knight Dane	Keehn Yankee	30 185 13 2 39 46800 120 46959 12459 2171.90 10287.10 4
Rosie	Lee Shearer/Tack T-Bird 201 13 13 24 46800 780 47604 13104 2359.74 10744.26 7
Carlita Kyle	Grosten ? 240 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 dns
Solace Jim	Llewellyn Blanchard 249 12 48 36 43200 2880 46116 11616 2923.26 8692.74 1
La	Lucha Joe	Greiser Moore	24 168 12 59 1 43200 3540 46741 12241 1972.32 10268.68 3
The	Banana	StandAdam	Yuret ? 162 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 dns
Amorillo Tseng/Lagerloef 168 13 1 37 46800 60 46897 12397 1972.32 10424.68 5
Gull Dick	Whitson T-Bird 201 12 52 57 43200 3120 46377 11877 2359.74 9517.26 2



PMYC	AROUND	THE	ISLAND	RACE	-	2018
Division	2

Division	2	Overall
start	time 9:35:00 in	seconds 34500 length 27.4

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec.

smilin	Jack John	Wade Morgan	27 198 0 0 0 31563 5425.20 26137.80 5
Red	Knight Dane	Keehn Yankee	30 185 0 0 0 28650 5069.00 23581.00 1
Rosie	Lee Shearer/Tack T-Bird 201 0 0 0 32124 5507.40 26616.60 7
Carlita Kyle	Grosten ? 240 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 dns
Solace Jim	Llewellyn Blanchard 249 0 0 0 30703 6822.60 23880.40 2
La	Lucha Joe	Greiser Moore	24 168 0 0 0 28827 4603.20 24223.80 3
The	Banana	StandAdam	Yuret ? 162 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 dns
Amorillo Tseng/Lagerloef 168 0 0 0 30408 4603.20 25804.80 4
Gull Dick	Whitson T-Bird 201 0 0 0 31999 5507.40 26491.60 6



PMYC	AROUND	THE	ISLAND	RACE	-	2018
Division	3

Division	3	Saturday
start	time 10:13:00 in	seconds 36780 length 15.03

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec. 0

Griffon Rick	Robertson Pac	Scrft	34 255 17 0 0 61200 0 61200 24420 3832.65 20587.35 6
Mr.	Mallerd ? 306 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darius Neal	Nyberg ? 350 17 0 0 61200 0 61200 24420 5260.5 19159.5 4
Lyric Rusty	Lhamon Ben	42? 120 15 22 27 54000 1320 55347 18567 1803.6 16763.4 2
Helene Bob	Lubowicki Seaborn	50 138 15 32 10 54000 1920 55930 19150 2074.14 17075.86 3
Indigo Paul	Bang-Knudsen ? 195 16 30 20 57600 1800 59420 22640 2930.85 19709.15 5
Amaretto Nick	Paradis Herreshoff 223 15 32 21 54000 1920 55941 19161 3351.69 15809.31 1

Division	3	Sunday
start	time 9:30:00 in	seconds 34200 length 11.74

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec. 0

Griffon Rick	Robertson Pac	Scrft	34 255 13 24 0 46800 1440 48240 14040 2993.7 11046.3 2
Mr.	Mallerd ? 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 dns
Darius Neal	Nyberg ? 350 13 51 43 46800 3060 49903 15703 4109 11594 3
Lyric Rusty	Lhamon Ben	42? 120 12 23 4 43200 1380 44584 10384 1408.8 8975.2 1
Helene Bob	Lubowicki Seaborn	50 138 13 28 10 46800 1680 48490 14290 1620.12 12669.88 5
Indigo Paul	Bang-Knudsen ? 195 15 0 0 54000 0 54000 19800 2289.3 17510.7 dnf
Amaretto Nick	Paradis Herreshoff 223 13 30 48 46800 1800 48648 14448 2618.02 11829.98 4

Division	3	Both	days
length 27.4

Sail	# Boat	name owner type PHRF finish	time	sat. sec	1 sec	2 sec	tot et.	sec. corr fin	time rank
hr. min. sec. 0

Griffon Rick	Robertson Pac	Scrft	34 255 0 0 0 38460 6987 31473 5
Mr.	Mallerd ? 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 dns
Darius Neal	Nyberg ? 350 0 0 0 40123 9590 30533 4
Lyric Rusty	Lhamon Ben	42? 120 0 0 0 28951 3288 25663 1
Helene Bob	Lubowicki Seaborn	50 138 0 0 0 33440 3781.2 29658.8 3
Indigo Paul	Bang-Knudsen ? 195 0 0 0 42440 5343 37097 6
Amaretto Nick	Paradis Herreshoff 223 0 0 0 33609 6110.2 27498.8 2



PMYC	AROUND	THE	ISLAND	RACE	-	2018
All	Divisions

All	divisions	Both	days		

Sail	# Boat	name owner PHRF fin	time rank
wknd

Ace Peter	Shorett CM	1200 39 20710.44 1
Intuition David	Lynch C&C	37R 75 24499.00 8
Levitation Jay	Brown J	35? 73 35985.08 20
Imagine Jay	Hart Sweden	BMF 52 26339.92 15
Sir	Isaac John	Bailey Schooner 93 25899.28 13
The	Boss John	Stenwick J35 72 23076.12 4
Melges	24 Evan	Walker Melges	24 99 22891.04 3
Overtime Ed	Snyders Ross	930 105 24685.80 9
Poke	&	Destroy Simanis/Van	Luven Evelyn	32 93 21936.28 2
Morningstar Dave	Utley C&C	large	 69 25003.24 10
smilin	Jack John	Wade Morgan	27 198 26137.80 14
Red	Knight Dane	Keehn Yankee	30 185 23581.00 5
Rosie	Lee Shearer/Tack T-Bird 201 26616.60 17
Carlita Kyle	Grosten ? 240 dns
Solace Jim	Llewellyn Blanchard 249 23880.40 6
La	Lucha Joe	Greiser Moore	24 168 24223.80 7
The	Banana	Stand Adam	Yuret ? 162 0.00 dns
Amorillo Tseng/Lagerloef Moore	24 168 25804.80 11
Gull Dick	Whitson T-Bird 201 26491.60 16
Griffon Rick	Robertson Pac	Scrft	34 255 31473.00 19
Mr.	Mallerd ? 306 dns
Darius Neal	Nyberg pilothouse	34 350 30533.00 18
Lyric Rusty	Lhamon Ben	42? 120 25663.00 12
Helene Bob	Lubowicki Seaborn	50 138 29658.80 19
Indigo Paul	Bang-Knudsen Beneteau	210 195 37097.00 21
Amaretto Nick	Paradis Herreshoff 223 27498.80 17


